INVENTORY Stock DONNELLY BROS INC
864.984.4400
Trade# part# job #
04/11/2011
315
AJ3V750 30605 18349 3/4" AUTOJECTOR VALVE 3PC 9V
AR30MM-CORE 1 DPE 30mm ARBURG BARREL CORE 320C-500-250/38.990”
AR3V45MM 1 DPE 45mm ARBURG 3PC VALVE H-13 Type II 4.782” 300/ea
AR4V45MM 1 DPE 45mm ARBURG 4PC VALVE HA TYPE II 4.824” 300/ea
AREC18MM 1 DPE 18mm ARBURG END CAP OEM TYPE II M45X2.0LH 75/ea
AREC22MM 1 DPE 22mm ARBURG END CAP OEM TYPE II M45X2.0LH 75/ea
AREC30MM 1 DPE 30mm ARBURG END CAP OEM TYPE II M45X2.0LH 75/ea
ARSC25MM 1 DPE 25mm ARBURG SCREW CPM 420V 320S-500-150/34.594”
ARSC30MM 1 DPE 30mm ARBURG SCREW COL/CHROME 270M-350-90/28.622”
ARSC30MM USED 1 DPE 30mm ARBURG SCREW USED 1.174 320C-500-250/38.438”
ARSC30MM9V 29460 67397 30MM ARBURG NEW 18-1 SCREW CPM 9V HT 22.68" OAL 3:1
ARSC35MM 1 DPE 35mm ARBURG SCREW USED 1.368 305-210-700/27.559
AU3V1000 1 DPE 1 _ AUTOJECTOR 3PC VALVE H-13 + 2 tips 4.060” 150/ea
BA3V18MM-USED 1 DPE 18mm BATTENFELD 3PC VALVE OEM USED (.704) 2.77” 25/ea
BA3V25MM-USED 1 DPE 25mm BATTENFELD VALVE OEM 3-pc USED(.983) 3.288”
BA3V30MM 1 DPE 30mm BATTENFELD 3PC VALVE D-2 MIM Design 1.174 OD
BA3V35MM 1 DPE 35mm BATTENFELD 3PC VALVE CPM 9V FF 3.959” 398/ea
BA45MM-USED 1 DPE 45 BATTENFELD BARREL USED OK MODEL 500 51.625
BA4V40MM 1 DPE 40mm BATTENFELD 4PC VALVE HA 4.454” 350/ea
BAEC25MM 1 DPE 25mm BATTENFELD END CAP 1/H-13 315 1.750/08 250/ea
BAEC40MM 12105 945 40MM BATTENFELD END CAP 95MM OD X 50MM OAL 10H [ ?
BAEC40MM 1 DPE 40mm BATTENFELD END CAP 2/H-13 315 1.750/08 250/ea
BAEC45MM 1 DPE 45mm BATTENFELD END CAP 2/H-13 315 1.750/08 250/ea
BAEC45MM 1 DPE 45MM BATTENFELD END CAP 4/H-13 500 1.750/08 250/ea
BAEC65MM 1 DPE 65mm BATTENFELD END CAP 2/H-13 1200 5.906” 350/ea
BASC25MM 1 DPE 25mm BATTENFELD SCREW CRU-WEAR 125 34.567” 750/ea
BASC25MM-USED DPE 25mm BATTENFELD SCREW USED .977 500 41.141 250/ea
BASC35MM-USED 1 DPE 35mm BATTENFELD SCREW USED 1.370 315 47.000 500/ea
BASC40MM 1 DPE 40mm BATTENFELD SCREW CRU-WEAR 315 46.772” 1250/ea
BASC40MM 1 DPE 40mm BATTENFELD SCREW COL/CHROME BA750/300 44.125
BASC45MM 1 DPE 45mm BATTENFELD SCREW CPM 420V 315 46.563” 1500/ea
BASC45MM-USED 1 DPE 45mm BATTENFELD SCREW USED 1.763 500 52.312” 750/ea.
BATB65MM 1 DPE TIE BARS 65mm BATTENFELD 4140/Chrome 315 Model
BO24M777 12820 FL 24MM BOY BARREL WITH ? LINING 2.362" OD, 31.232" OAL
BO3V28MM 1 DPE 28mm BOY VALVE Screw Tip 30T2/50T2 2.820” 355/ea
BO4V24MMH 25355 24MM BOY VALVE 4PC HA "4A"
BO4V28MMH 19485 19446 VALVE 28MM BOY VALVE 4PC HA "B"
BO4V32MMH 19805 20764 32MM BOY VALVE 4PC HA "B"
BO4V38MMH 22335 25595 [1] 38MM BOY VALVE 4PC HA "B" 2.986'' OAL
BO4V42MMH 26695 24282 SCBX [2] 42MM BOY VALVE 4PC HA "B"
BO4V48MMH 25085 25594 48MM BOY VALVE 4PC HA "B"
INVENTORY Stock DONNELLY BROS INC
864.984.4400
Trade# part# job #
04/11/2011
315
BOEC38MM 29365 60081-02 38MM BOY END CAP H13 NITRIDE 3.740'' OD X 2.675'' OAL
BONZ28MM 28485 0704-74 [2] 28MM BOY NOZZLE  M24MMX1.5  16MM 4150 NITRIDE TC
BONZ38MM 31100 12937-1 38MM BOY NOZZLE 4140 NITRIDE 5" OAL M35X1 TH .630'' R.O.
BONZ38MM 31100 12937-2 38MM BOY NOZZLE 4140 NITRIDE 5" OAL M35X1 TH .630'' R.O.
BONZ38MM 31100 12937-3 38MM BOY NOZZLE 4140 NITRIDE 5" OAL M35X1 TH .630'' R.O.
BOSC24MM9 31260 24MM BOY NEW SCREW CPM 9V 25.563" OAL 3.0 Cr
BOSC28MMCRU 31110 19446 28MM BOY NEW SCREW CRUWEAR 25.400'' OAL 3.0 Cr
BOSC28MMCRU 31110 4718 28MM BOY NEW SCREW CRUWEAR 25.400'' OAL 3.0 Cr
BOSC28MMLONGC
RU3.0
31845 19292 28MM BOY NEW SCREW CRUWEAR 31.535'' OAL 3.0 Cr
BOSC32MM 1 DPE 32mm BOY SCREW OEM 15-S 25.813” 350/ea
BOSC38MMCRU 27285 19268 38MM BOY NEW SCREW CRUWEAR 31.440'' OAL 3.0 Cr
CI1625 1 DPE 1.62 CINCI BARREL NEW 666 75 Ton 6oz 34.19” 1000/ea
CI18MM 1 DPE 18mm CINCI BARREL VISTA  Nit 135M Sentry 24.250” 750/ea
CI2000 0 T15 CM 2.00'' Barrel 20-1 Carbide New
CI2000-RB 1 DPE 2'' CINCI BARREL RELINE D-2 250T 20oz 61.125” 2000/ea
CI22MMDWSZ 1 DPE 22mm CINCI BARREL DOWNSIZE PACKAGE BRL/S/ST/EC
CI2500-RB 0 DPE 2 1/2 CINCI BARREL RESLEEVE Full D2 61.125'' OAL 6.5''
CI26MM 0 DPE [3] 26MM CINCI NEW BARREL CARBIDE 25 7/8" OAL
CI26MM-USED 1 DPE 26MM CINCI BARREL ROBOSHOT USED OK 110I-48C 26.156”
CI28MM DWSZ 1 DPE 28mm CINCI BARREL VISTA  DOWNSIZE PACKAGE 220T  (666)
CI28MM-TS 1 DPE THERMOSET: 28mm CINCI  BARREL ACT NEW TSL W/WATER
CI32MM 1 DPE 32mm CINCI ROBOSHOT BARREL CPM 10V 165R-113 32.795”
CI32MM 1 DPE 32MM CINCI ROBOSHOT BARREL 777 liner 165R-113 32.795”
CI3V18MM 1 DPE 18mm CINCI VISTA VALVE CPM 9V Sentry 2.48” 150/ea
CI3V18MM
CN18MM3V31
32505 26021 18MM CINCI 3PC VALVE HA [CN18MM3V31]
CI3V2000 1 DPE 2'' CINCI VALVE 2/H-13 OEM 120° NOSE 5.837” 200/ea
CI3V2500-120 0 DPE 2 1/2'' 120° CINCI 3PC VALVE oem h13-n 1 1/4x7
CI3V26MMH 14465 191591 26MM CINCI VALVE 3 PC HA "B" .879'' Rear Seat
CI3V3500 28840 60916 3 1/2" CINCI 3PC 90° CT VALVE free flow DESIGN H13 HT/N
CI3V4500H-13 28165 57153 4 1/2" CINCI 3PC VALVE 45° [90° INCL ] NOSE H-13 HT
CI44MM 0 T12 CM 44mm Roboshot Barrel Carbide Cinci New
CI4V110MM 22025 120974 110MM CINCINATTI VISTA 60° 4PC HA VALVE 3.76 2.243
CI4V2000H-2 7565 21912FS 2" CINCI FRONT SEAT  HA "B'
CI4V2500-1 20290 21824 2 1/2" CINCI RETAINER 90° CT  "B"
CI4V3250H 4160 22205 3 1/4" CINCI Retain only 90° CT
CI4V32MM 1 DPE 32mm CINCI VISTA 4PC VALVE HA  3.955” 250/ea
CI4V3500 5360 20441 3 1/2" CINCI VALVE 90° CT 4PC HA "B"  less fs
CI4V3500-3 29260 20441-3 y 3 1/2" CINCI CHECK RING 30% RESTRICTED HA "B"
CI4V3500-3PPR
%
29260 19925-3 3 1/2" CINCI CHECK RING 30% RESTRICTED HA "B"
CI4V3500-4 15335 21459-4 y 3 1/2" CINCI REAR SEAT M4
CI4V3500H-1 29075 20334-1 y 3 1/2" CINCI RETAINER 90CT REPAIR
INVENTORY Stock DONNELLY BROS INC
864.984.4400
Trade# part# job #
04/11/2011
315
CI4V3500H-2 29080 20334-2 y 3 1/2" CINCI FRONT SEAT REPAIR
CI4V80MMH 23100 SC STK 80MM CINCI VISTA VALVE 4PC HA "B"
CI50MM-RB 1 DPE 50mm CINCI VISTA BARREL RELINE D-2 VT165-13 49.610
CI52MM 0 T13 CM 52mm Roboshot Barrel  Carbide Cinci New
CI55MM 24330 DPE DBI-CA 55MM CINCI Vista Barr FP Sleeve D2 OR 10V LIKE NEW;
CI55MM 1 DPE 55mm CINCI VISTA BARREL NEW 666 VT300-21 64.350”
CI80MM 0 T14 CM 80mm Vista Barrel 54 oz. Carbide Cinci New
CIEC55MM? 0 0 CORE 55MM CINCI End Cap SAMPLE
CISC1312 0 DPE 1 5/16'' Cinci New Screw  36.500'' CPM 9-V T-75-4
CISC1625 1 DPE 1.62 CINCI SCREW COL/CHROME 150T-8 44.750”
CISC18MM 1 DPE 18mm CINCI SCREW VISTA Nit 135M Sentry 27.125” 500/ea
CISC20MM 1 DPE 20mm CINCI SCREW ROBOSHOT CPM 420V OD: .785/4
CISC20MM-USED 1 DPE 20mm CINCI SCREW VISTA OEM Used OD: .784/1 23.375
CISC22MM 32945 10897screws 22MM CINCI ROBOSHOT NEW SCREW CPM-9V 22.697'' OAL 3.0
CISC22MM 1 DPE 22mm CINCI SCREW CPM 9V CLEARSTAR 37.625 750/ea
CISC22MM 0 T1 CM 22mm FS 9V 22.625'' Cinci New Screw
CISC24MM 0 T2 CM 24mm FS 9V 26.81'' Cinci New Screw
CISC2500NSC 27645 16971 garl 2 1/2" CINCI NEW SCREW STELLITE CHROME 63.06" OAL 3.0
CISC32MM 1 DPE 32mm CINCI SCREW ROBOSHOT Carbide 165R-113 35.236”
CISC32MM 0 T3 CM 32mm FS-ACT 9V 35.23'' Cinci New Screw
CISC32MM-RB 1 DPE 32mm CINCI SCREW ROBOSHOT CARB Rebuilt 165R-113
CISC35MM 1 DPE 35mm CINCI SCREW VISTA COL/CHROME VT220 DS 59.438”
CISC35MM 1 DPE 35mm CINCI SCREW VISTA COL/CHROME VT220 DS 53.229”
CISC36MM 0 T4 CM 36mm FS-Sentry 9V 3.76 oz. Cinci New Screw
CISC40MM 0 T5 CM 40mm FS-Vista Carbide 48.35'' Cinci New Screw
CISC42MM 0 T6 CM 42mm FS-Sentry Nit 36.89'' Cinci New Screw
CISC44MM 0 T7 CM 44mm FS-Robo Col/Chr 44.70'' Cinci New Screw
CISC44MM-USED 1 DPE 44mm CINCI SCREW ROBOSHOT Used 1.706 250R-252 44.688
CISC52MM 0 T8 CM 52mm FS Robo Col/Nit 47.81'' Cinci New Screw
CISC55MMNN 32760 5243120-T 55MM CINCI NEW SCREW N135 M NITRIDE 58.625'' OAL 2.8 Cr
CISC65MM 0 T9 CM 65mm FS Vista 29 Nit 66.75'' Cinci New Screw
CISC65MM 0 T10 CM 65mm FS Vista 29 Col/Nit 66.75'' Cinci New Screw
CISC80MM 1 DPE 80mm CINCI SCREW VISTA COL/CHROME VH440-54 81.250”
CISC80MM 0 T11 CM 80mm FS Vista 54 D-2 81.18'' Cinci New Screw
DA1V2000 31300 22464 [4] 2" DAVIS 1.680'' OD 90° EXTRUDER SCREW TIP
DASC2500 1 DPE 2 1/2'' DAVIS STD SCREW COL/CHROME XA244310J 76.250”
EG4V2000 1 DPE 2” EGAN 4PC VALVE HA 90° NOSE 3.917” 250/ea
EG4V2000 1 DPE 2''  EGAN 4PC VALVE HA 90° NOSE 4.145” 300/ea
EN35MM 1 DPE 35mm ENGEL BARREL NEW 777 330 Inj 37.88” 2750/ea
EN3V45MM 29865 57861 45MM ENGEL RETAINER 3PC CPM 9V
EN3V45MM 29870 26423 45MM ENGEL CHECK RING FOR 3PC VALVE ''W''
INVENTORY Stock DONNELLY BROS INC
864.984.4400
Trade# part# job #
04/11/2011
315
EN3V45MM 29875 26423 45MM ENGEL REAR SEAT FOR 3PC VALVE ''W''
EN3V50MM-USED 1 DPE 50mm ENGEL VALVE OEM USED CR=1.968 4.221” 150/ea
EN40MM777-111
3MM
32130 51954 OH 40MM ENGEL NEW BARREL 777 1113MM CARBIDE BIMETALLIC
EN40MM777-962
MM
32140 51262 OH 40MM ENGEL NEW BARREL 777 962MM CARBIDE BIMETALLIC
EN4V35MM 1 DPE 35mm ENGEL 4PC VALVE HA M16 thread 3.822” 250/ea
EN4V40MMH 14755 26351 40MM ENGEL VALVE 4PC HA ''4A''
EN4V45M B1680 1 26404 45MM ENGEL4PC VALVE REF B-1680
EN4V55MM-2HA 22915 22588 SCBX 55MM ENGEL FRONT SEAT HA "B"
EN4V60MMH 32590 23266 SCBX 60MM ENGEL VALVE 4PC HA "B"
EN4V70MM 1 DPE 70mm ENGEL 4PC VALVE HA M36x4.0 5.957” 400/ea
ENEC35MM 1 DPE 35mm ENGEL END CAP OEM ES200/60 3.07X2.05 250/ea
ENEC50MM 1 DPE 50mm ENGEL END CAP OEM 3.25X5.04 50/ea
ENEC50MM-USED 0 dpe 50MM ENGEL END CAP ADAPTER used
ENSC30MM 1 DPE 30mm ENGEL SCREW NEW OEM Liq. Sil 20.563 150/ea
ENSC40MM-USED 1 DPE 40mm ENGEL SCREW USED: 1.763 D-2 40.563” 250/ea
ENSC45MM 1 DPE 45mm ENGEL SCREW  D-2: 1.763 ES80/100 36.438” 500/ea
ENSC45MM-USED 1 DPE 45mm ENGEL SCREW USED: 1.761 8 SPLINE 50.420” 350/ea
ENSC45MM-USED 1 DPE 45mm ENGEL SCREW USED: 1.764 CPM 9-V 50.420” 500/ea
ENSC60MM-USED 1 DPE 60mm ENGEL SCREW USED: 2.349 DBG FLT 65.125” 350/ea
FAEC2800 23040 22454 2.8 FARRELL END CAP 4150 CHROME 7" OD 4 3/16" OAL
HP1000 DWSZ 1 DPE 1 _ HPM  DOWNSIZE PACKAGE BARREL /S/ST/EC DS TO 8 OZ
HP2000 DWSZ 1 DPE 2 HPM DOWNSIZE PACKAGE BRL/S/ST/EC 300 TON 54.625
HP2000-RB 1 DPE 2” HPM BARREL RELINE D-2 200T 14 oz 50.500” 1500/ea
HP2000-TS 1 DPE THERMOSET: 2” HPM/NEW RELINED TS BARREL W/WATER
HP2000-USED 1 DPE 2” HPM SCREW Used: 1.987 CAM MIXER 54.625” 250/ea
HP3V2000 1 DPE 2” HPM 3PC VALVE H-13 200 Ton 4.447” 150/ea
HP3V2000 1 DPE 2” HPM VALVE Smear Tip 200 Ton 6.125” 100/ea
HP3V2000 1 DPE 2” HPM VALVE Smear Tip 200 Ton 5.625” 100/ea
HP3V2000 1 DPE 2 _ HPM VALVE Smear Tip 300 Ton 7.187” 100/ea
HP3V3500 28930 21110-1 3 1/2" HPM 3PC LONG VALVE  (& 30% RESTRICT FLOW CR
HP3V3500 28930 22095 3 1/2" HPM 3PC LONG VALVE  (& 30% RESTRICT FLOW CR
HP3V3500 28930 22095a √10/03 3 1/2" HPM 3PC LONG VALVE  (& 30% RESTRICT
HP3V3500-3LON
G
31010 0 3 1/2" HPM Rear Seat .983" oal x 3.121" OD  ?Long 1.874'' id
HP4V2000 1 DPE 2” HPM 4PC VALVE HA 200 Ton 4.500” 250/ea
HP4V2000 1 DPE 2 _” HPM VALVE 4PC HA 300 Ton 4.750” 300/ea
HPEC2000 1 DPE 2 _” HPM END CAP Chrome 300T 28oz 6” x 7”OD 250/ea
HPEC2000 1 DPE 2 _” HPM END CAP OEM 300T 28oz 4” x 7” OD 150/ea
HPSC2000 1 DPE 2” HPM SCREW New Cru-Wear 54.625” 1000/ea
HPSC2000 1 DPE 2” HPM SCREW New Cru-Wear tool stl 66.625” 1750/ea
HPSC2000-USED 1 DPE 2” HPM SCREW Used: 1.994 Dual-Wave 54.625” 750/ea
HPSC2000-USED 1 DPE 2” HPM SCREW Used: 1.994 Dual-Wave 44.812” 750/ea
INVENTORY Stock DONNELLY BROS INC
864.984.4400
Trade# part# job #
04/11/2011
315
HPTB4000 DPE TIE BARS 4 _” HPM 4140/Chrome 300 Ton 89.625” 1500/ea
HPTB4000 1 DPE TIE BARS 4” HPM 4140/Chrome 200 Ton 71.500” 1000/ea
JOSC2000-USED 1 DPE 2” JOMAR SCREW Used: 1.994 Mixing 74.281” 500/ea
JS3V51MM-USED 1 DPE 51mm JSW VALVE Screw Tip Used OEM 9.000” 150/ea
JS3V58MM 1 DPE 58mm JSW VALVE Screw Tip New 3PC 11.250” 500/ea
JS3V58MM-16 13785 DPE [2] 58MM JSW VALVE 3PC HA 16°  TR36X3 1.916" RS free
JS3V72MM 1 DPE 72mm JSW 3-Pc Free Flow H-13 HT/Nitride 14.25" OAL
JS4V100MM 32785 at bl 100MM JSW 4PC VALVE HA "4A"
JS84MM 32365 7702 @oh 84MM JSW BARREL CORE 9.764" OD 75.591" OAL
JSSC51MM-USED 1 DPE 51mm JSW SCREW Used: 1.992 CPM 9V 47.375” 750/ea
JSSC58MM-USED 1 DPE 58mm JSW SCREW Used: 2.275 OEM 54.527” 1500/ea
KA3V50MM 1 DPE 50mm KAWAGUCHI VALVE Screw Tip New 3PC 7.162”
KASC36MM 0 DPE 36mm KAWA New Screw CPM 9-V 36.614" KS 80B Model
KASC42MM-USED 1 DPE 42mm KAWAGUCHI SCREW Used, CPM 9-V 45.625”
KASC50MM 1 DPE 50mm KAWAGUCHI SCREW NEW, 4140/CHROME 44.250”
KLSC42MM-USED 1 DPE 42mm KLOCKNER SCREW Used, 1.653” OD 45.938” 250/ea
NA3V120MM-USE
D
1 DPE 120mm NATCO VALVE BALL CHECK USED 10.750” 350/ea
NE1375-CORE 1 DPE 1.38 NEWBURY BARREL RELINE D-2 5 oz Model 33.810”
NE1375-RB 17090 DPE 1 3/8" NEWBURY BARREL FULL D2 RELINED 33.81"
NE4V1000 1 DPE 1 _” NEWBURY VALVE Screw Tip New, 4PC 3.938” 250/ea
NESC1500 21565 DTL 1 1/2" NEWBURY OEM SCREW CPM-9V 28.700" OAL
NESC1750NN 27500 95-3-6118-2 1 3/4" NEWBURY NEW SCREW N135M NITRIDE 35 5/16'' OAL
NI4V36MMNEX 80 32800 27356 36MM NISSEI VALVE 4PC HA .731'' M18X2.5-LH ''4A''
NI63MM 1 DPE 63mm NISSEI BARREL NEW 777 100 A 67.677” 4000/ea
NI63MM100A 0 DPE 63MM NISSEI NEW 777 BARREL100A
NISC26MM NEX 33215 59245925 26MM NISSEI SCREW 9V 28.130'' OAL
NT40MM 1 DPE 40mm NETSTAL BARREL NEW 666 HP 1000 42.922” 2000/ea
NT4V40MM 1 DPE 40mm NETSTAL VALVE Screw Tip New, 4PC 5.950” 300/ea
NT4V45MMH 20900 20149 45MM NIIGATA 70° VALVE 4PC HA "B" 110 TON
NT4V50MM 1 DPE 50mm NETSTAL VALVE Screw Tip New, 4PC 6.131” 350/ea
NTSC45MMNCRU 28825 45NA802C 45MM NIIGATA NEW SCREW CRUWEAR 41.406" OAL
RP3V1625 24460 RD199463 1 5/8" REED TG 5 1/2 oz stud only LAWSON VALVE [3PC]
RP3V4500TD-LA
WSON
26940 16631 4 1/2" REED TD LAWSON PIN RB157171J
RP4V1625 27095 91290 1 5/8" REED 120° TE RETAINER
RP4V2000TD 1 DPE 2 _” Reed TD VALVE Screw Tip New, 4PC 7.893” 150/ea
RP4V2000TE 1 DPE 2” Reed TE VALVE Screw Tip New, 4PC 5.097” 100/ea
RPEC3000TG 1 DPE 3 _” REED END CAP Chrome TG 8 _” OD 350/ea
RPSC2000TD 1 DPE 2 _” REED TD SCREW NEW, STELLITE/CHROME 50.000”
rpsc2000td-u 0 used 2" REED TD used SCREW 40 3/8" OAL 1.992'' OD
RPSC2000TG-US
ED
1 DPE 2” Reed TG SCREW Used, .015” useable 48.500 150/ea
RPSC2000TGNSC 18785 17395 2" REED TG 10.5oz NEW SCREW STEL CHR 48 1/2" RE199242F
INVENTORY Stock DONNELLY BROS INC
864.984.4400
Trade# part# job #
04/11/2011
315
RPSC3000TDNSC 22245 15038 FS 3" REED TD NEW SCREW STELL CHROM 59 3/4" OAL RH129580
RPSC3750TG16-
1
32845 19580 FS sc 3 3/4" REED TG 16-1 NEW SCREW N135M COL56 NITRIDE 86''
SA4V90MMCAR 17170 20051 @ bl 90MM SANDRETTO VALVE 4PC CARBIDE "B"
ST1000 1 DPE 1 _” STOKES NEW BARREL 777 3.50” OD 31.125” 1000/ea
ST1625 1 DPE 1.62 STOKES NEW BARREL 777 4.00” OD 39.750” 1250/ea
ST3V1000 1 DPE 1 _” STOKES VALVE Screw Tip New, BCK 3.469” 100/ea
ST4V1000 1 DPE 1 _” STOKES VALVE Screw Tip New, 4PC 3.590” 100/ea
ST4V1000-USED 1 DPE 1 _” STOKES VALVE Screw Tip Used, 4PC 3.590” 100/ea
ST4V1375 1 DPE 1 3/8 STOKES VALVE Screw Tip New, 4PC 3.969” 150/ea
ST4V1625 1 DPE 1 5/8 STOKES VALVE Screw Tip New, 4PC 4.661” 200/ea
STSC1000-USED 1 DPE 1 _” STOKES SCREW USED: Chrome/Rebuilt 29 _” 150/ea
STSC1000-USED 1 DPE 1 _” STOKES SCREW USED: CPM 420-V 29 _” 350/EA
STSC1000-USED 1 DPE 1 _” STOKES SCREW USED: OEM 29 _” 150/EA
STSC1625-USED 1 DPE 1.62 STOKES SCREW USED: CPM 9-V 36.750 500/ea
TBSC1000 1 DPE 1 _” TRUEBLOOD SCREW NEW, Nitralloy, Nit. 33.875” 500/ea
TM3V64MM 1 DPE 64mm TMC VALVE Screw Tip New, 3PC 10.750” 450/ea
TO32MM-ISE-CO
RE
1 DPE 32mm TOSHIBA BARREL ISE CORE 3.543” OD 32.598” 100/ea
TO36MM-ISE-CO
RE
1 DPE 36mm TOSHIBA BARREL CORE 3.543” OD 37.875” 100/ea
TO3V120MM 1 DPE 120mm TOSHIBA VALVE Screw Tip New, 3PC 15.721”
TO3V36MM-USED 1 DPE 36mm TOSHIBA VALVE Screw Tip Used, OEM 4.689” 250/ea
TO3V55MM 29760 75532 55MM TOSHIBA 3PC VALVE ISG  OAL 6.483" [6.84]
TO3V60MM 31465 TO60VOEM 60MM TOSHIBA VALVE 60°? 3PC ISF,G? H-13 NITRIDE OEM
TO3V80MM 1 DPE 80mm TOSHIBA VALVE Screw Tip New, 3PC 10.750” 400/ea
TO3V90MM 1 DPE 90mm TOSHIBA ISE VALVE Screw Tip New, 3PC 11.370”
TO3V90MM-USED 1 DPE 90mm TOSHIBA ISE VALVE Screw Tip USED, 3PC 16.000”
TO45MM5BISE 1 19131 OH 45MM TOSHIBA 5B ISE Barrel LOOKS NEW 4.330'' OD  46 1/2''
TO4V105MM-4 29555 219944 rs SC 105MM TOSHIBA [REPAIRED] REAR SEAT
TO4V105MM-4 29555 rs105to SC 105MM TOSHIBA REAR SEAT
TO4V105MMHC-2 29590 25377FS 105MM TOSHIBA FRONT SEAT CARBIDE FACED Button Style
TO4V105MMHC-3 27495 25377CR 105MM TOSHIBA CHECK RING CARBIDE FACE AND OD Button
TO4V105MMHCva
lve
29855 25592 flbs 105MM TOSHIBA VALVE 4PC CARBIDE FACES:FS/CR and
TO4V105MMHCva
lve
29855 25592 sc 105MM TOSHIBA VALVE 4PC CARBIDE FACES:FS/CR and
TO4V105MMHval
ve
29855 19481 flse? [1]105MM TOSHIBA VALVEs 4PC CARBIDE FACES:FS/CR and
TO4V40MM 1 DPE 40mm TOSHIBA [ISE?] Screw Tip New, 4PC Retainer 75/ea
TO4V40MMISE-4 30130 25691 40MM TOSHIBA REAR SEAT HA •ISE• M4
TO4V40MMISF/G 25545 25888 40MM TOSHIBA ISF/G  [4] fs •OS•
TO4V40MMISF/G 25545 25883 40MM TOSHIBA ISF/G •O/S• VALVE 4PC HA "B" 60° M4 RS
TO4V45MMH 26765 26000NEW 45MM TOSHIBA ISF/G VALVE -CR, -RS 4PC HA "B" 60°
TO4V45MMH 26765 26000NEW [3]45MM TOSHIBA ISF/G VALVE 4PC HA "B" 60° M26X1.5-LH
TO4V50MM 1 DPE 50mm TOSHIBA ISF/G 4PC Retainer ONLY  6.08” OAL
TO4V50MM 1 26282 TO4V50MM ISF/G CR + RS  O/S
INVENTORY Stock DONNELLY BROS INC
864.984.4400
Trade# part# job #
04/11/2011
315
TO4V50MM-ISE 1 DPE 50mm TOSHIBA ISE VALVE Tip New, 4PC 5.150”
TO4V50MMISE 14900 20432 50MM TOSHIBA ISE retainer only 4PC
TO4V50MMISF-1 28045 22747 [2] 50MM TOSHIBA ISF/G RETAINER 60°
TO4V50MMISF-1 28045 22597 50MM TOSHIBA ISF/G RETAINER 60°
TO4V50MMISF-2 28220 22747 50MM TOSHIBA ISF/G FRONT SEAT HA ''B'' •OS•
TO4V50MMISF/G
-3
33130 19721 50MM TOSHIBA ISF/G CHECK RING HA FLAT NS
TO4V50MMISF/G
-4
33120 19721 50MM TOSHIBA ISF/G REAR SEAT 1.611'' OAL NS
TO4V55MM 30000 21083 55MM TOSHIBA VALVE ISG 4PC HA
TO4V60MM-ISE 1 DPE 60mm TOSHIBA ISE VALVE Tip New 4PC 5.939”
TO4V70MM-4 30055 21074 70MM TOSHIBA REAR SEAT 2.484 DIA actual
TO4V70MMISGOE
M ENV
30060 25306 SC BX  [2]  70MM TOSHIBA ISG VALVE 4PC HA 60° M36X3.0-LH
TO4V90MM 27835 @oh 24513 used retainer only • 90MM TOSHIBA [  ISF/ISG ?] VALVE 4PC
TO4V90MM 27835 24513 90MM TOSHIBA ISF/ISG repaired Retainer
TO50MM-10A 0 DPE 50mm TOSHIBA ISG 10A new barrel 777
TO60MM-CORE 1 DPE 60mm TOSHIBA BARREL CORE 6.5/6.3” 61.239” 100/ea
TO60MM-ISE-CO
RE
1 DPE 60mm TOSHIBA BARREL ISE CORE 6.5/6.3” 61.239” needs
TOEC 1 @ oh bl > ind (3) 70mm (4) 105mm  (1) 105mm Toshiba Bell End Cap
TOEC105 + 70MM 0 @ oh bl > ind Toshiba End Caps TOEC105MM + Electric Shut-off Nozzles
TOEC32MM-ISE 1 DPE 32mm TOSHIBA END CAP OEM ISE 60-P M60X4.0 150/ea
TOEC40MMISE 29470 20780 @ bl 40MM TOSHIBA END CAP 20° ISEN 4.750" OAL 4150 NIT
TOEC40MMISF/G
H13N
32640 4639 [2] 40MM TOSHIBA ISF 5A END CAP 60° H-13/HT/NITRIDE
TOEC45MM5B 27185 23554 5B 45MM TOSHIBA END CAP 60° 4140 NITRIDE 1 1/2"-12
TOEC45MM5B 27185 23555 5B 45MM TOSHIBA END CAP 60° 4140 NITRIDE 1 1/2"-12
TOSC105MM59B
CARB
28360 SE b19469 105MM TOSHIBA NEW SCREW 4140 CARBIDE ENCAPSULATED
TOSC105MM59B
CARB
28360 FS 19235 105MM TOSHIBA NEW SCREW 4140 CARBIDE ENCAPSULATED
TOSC105MMDRIV
E
1 @fs;b TOSC105MMDRIVE GUAGE toshiba
TOSC105MMDRIV
E GUAGE
1 @b19477 TOSC105MMDRIVE GUAGE toshiba in process
TOSC36MM-ISF 1 DPE 36mm TOSHIBA SCREW NEW: ISF 2B CPM 420V 40.787
TOSC36MM-USED 1 DPE 36mm TOSHIBA SCREW USED: ISF/G 5Y 46.500 1000/ea
TOSC40MM4SC 21705 3559 40MM TOSHIBA NEW SCREW ISF/G STELLITE CHROME 46 3/4"
TOSC45MM4SC 28745 3533-45MM 45MM TOSHIBA NEW SCREW 10Y 8Y STELLITE CHROME
TOSC50MMISF4S
C
30910 3533-50MM 50MM TOSHIBA ISF/G NEW SCREW STELLITE CHROME 57 7/8"
TOSC50MMRBCC 0 DPE 50mm TOSHIBA ISG10A rebullt screw PERFECT cond OEM
TOSC55MM 1 DPE 55MM TOSHIBA SCREW NEW: ISC/E 225 9B 57.875”  9-V
TOSC60MM-USED 1 DPE 60mm TOSHIBA SCREW USED: worn 2.318” OD 67.205”
TOSC70MM-USED 1 DPE 70mm TOSHIBA ISG SCREW USED: EMERGENCY ONLY 74.625”
TOSC70MMDRIVE 1 @fs TOSC70MMDRIVE GUAGE Toshiba
TOSC70MMISG-U
SED
1 DPE 70mm TOSHIBA SCREW ISG 83.9" USED OD:  2.746/2.743"
TY28MM 0 0 SC CORE 28MM TOYO B CORE 32.440" OAL
TY36MM-RB 1 DPE 36mm TOYO BARREL Ti90G RELINE D-2  37.187” 750/ea
TY3V68MM 1 DPE 68mm TOYO VALVE Screw Tip New 3PC 10.750” 350/ea
INVENTORY Stock DONNELLY BROS INC
864.984.4400
Trade# part# job #
04/11/2011
315
TY4V20MMH 25170 14658 20MM TOYO VALVE 4PC HA "B"
TY4V28MMH 24110 17329 28MM TOYO VALVE 4PC HA "B"
TY4V40MMH 21545 22069 40.03MM TOYO VALVE 4PC HA "B" SS RETAINER
TY4V46MMH 24560 24627 SC BX 46.05MM TOYO VALVE 4PC HA "B" w/ss RETAINER
TY4V60MMH 24550 17332 60.05MM TOYO VALVE 4PC HA "B"
TYSC36MM-USED 1 DPE 36mm TOYO SCREW USED: OEM Screw 37.323” 500/ea
TYSC46.05MMH 24555 46T0402B 46.05MM TOYO NEW SCREW CPM-420 SS 51.875" OAL
VD3V30MM 29235 ?62349 30MM VAN DORN RETAINER FOR 3PC VALVE
VD3V50MM 29700 68125 50MM VAN DORN RETAINER FOR 3PC VALVE
VD4V25MM 1 DPE 25mm VAN DORN/ DEMAG VALVE Screw Tip New, 4PC 2.937”
VD4V35MM 1 DPE 35mm VAN DORN/ DEMAG VALVE Screw Tip New, 4PC 3.473”
VD4V35MMH 6105 22210 35MM VAN DORN 2r,2fs 4PC HA "B" os
VD4V35MMH 6105 22599 SCBX 35MM VAN DORN  1r,1fs, 1cr VALVE 4PC HA os
VD4V40MM 1 DPE 40mm VAN DORN/ DEMAG VALVE Screw Tip New, 4PC 4.156”
VD4V75MMH 18125 20847 75MM VAN DORN VALVE 4PC HA "B"
VD50MM DEMAG 1 19792 19792 [2] 50MM VAN DORN DeMag Used Screws
VD8OMMCORE 26965 CORE 3870 oh 80MM VAN DORN BARREL CORE bell
VDEC115MM 1 DPE 115m VAN DORN END CAP Polish Fits 165 oz 1000/ea.
VDEC35MM 10550 19389 35MM VAN DORN END CAP NITRIDE
VDEC90MMBELL 31695 18841 @ bl 90MM VAN DORN END CAP BELL END - USED
VDSC25MM 1 DPE 25mm VAN DORN DEMAG SCREW NEW, CRU 31.125” 750/ea
VDSC30MM 1 DPE 30mm VAN DORN SCREW NEW, Nitralloy, Nit. 33.187” 350/ea
VDSC35MM 1 DPE 35mm VAN DORN DEMAG SCREW NEW, CRU-WEAR Tool
VDSC40MM 1 DPE 40mm VAN DORN DEMAG SCREW NEW, CRU-WEAR Tool
VDSC50MM-USED 0 DPE 50MM VAN DORN SCREW 3.0 D2 LIKE NEW - NEEDS POLISH HAS
VDSC50MM-USED 1 DPE 50mm VAN DORN SCREW USED: OK 1.964” OD 49.625”
VDSC75MM-USED 1 DPE 75mm VAN DORN SCREW USED: CORE FOR REBULD 72.500”
VDSC80MM-USED 1 DPE 80mm VAN DORN SCREW USED LIKE-NEW FOR PVC 75.767”